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PCA9517ADP,118
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PCA9517ADP,118 Price

Technical Information of PCA9517ADP,118

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Input

Data Rate (Max)

Capacitance - Input

PCA9517ADP,118
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC REDRIVER I2C 1CH 8TSSOP

2567 pcs in stock
PCA9517ADP,118.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

PCA9517ADP,118

NXP Semiconductors / Freescale

Tape & Reel (TR)

27V~55V

8-TSSOP

8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)

-40°C ~ 85°C

2-Wire Bus

400kHz

6pF

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Type

Signal Conditioning

Packaging

Output

Number of Channels

Delay Time

Current - Supply

Applications

PCA9517ADP,118 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 8TSSOP
2567

Buffer, ReDriver

Tape & Reel (TR)

2-Wire Bus

5mA

1)C

PCA9517ADP,118 2567pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PCA9517ADP,118 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PCA9517ADP,118 NXP
Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PCA9517ADP,118 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PCA9517ADP,118
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PCA9517ADP,118 Stock

PCA9517ADP,118 Inventory

Inquiry PCA9517ADP,118

PCA9517ADP,118 Datasheet

Part Number

PCA9517DGKR

PCA9516PW

PCA9517ADP/DG

PCA9517D,118

PCA9517ATP

PCA9517ADP+118

PCA9517D

PCA9516PW,118

PCA9517DG4

PCA9517ADP/DG,118

PCA9517D,112

PCA9517ADMR2G

PCA9517AD,112

PCA9517ADR2G

PCA9517ATP,147

PCA9517AD

PCA9517ADP

PCA9516PW,112

PCA9516D,118

PCA9517AD,118

PCA9517ADP,118 Price

PCA9517ADP,118 Image

PCA9517ADP,118 Digikey

Download PCA9517ADP,118 Datasheet

Description

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 8VSSOP

PCA9516PW PHILIPS

PCA9517ADP/DG NXP

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 400KHZ 8SO

PCA9517ATP NXP

PCA9517ADP+118 NXP

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 400KHZ 8SOIC

IC REDRIVER 12C 5CH 16 TSSOP

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 400KHZ 8SOIC

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 8TSSOP

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 400KHZ 8SO

IC VOLT LEVEL TRANSLATOR US8

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 400KHZ 8SO

PCA9517ADR2G ON

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 8HWSON

PCA9517AD NXP

PCA9517ADP NXP

IC REDRIVER 12C 5CH 16 TSSOP

IC REDRIVER 12C 5CH 400KHZ 16SO

IC REDRIVER 12C 1CH 400KHZ 8SO

Manufacturer

N/A

PHILIPS

NXP

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

NXP

N/A

NXP USA Inc.

N/A

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

NXP USA Inc.

ON

NXP USA Inc.

NXP

NXP

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

NXP USA Inc.

PCA9517ADP,118 Electronics
Supplier PCA9517ADP,118

PCA9517ADP,118 Picture

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

18954 pcs

2620 pcs

4987 pcs

2670 pcs

26379 pcs

2544 pcs

2612 pcs

2637 pcs

2670 pcs

2537 pcs

2612 pcs

17827 pcs

2614 pcs

2638 pcs

2675 pcs

2660 pcs

17500 pcs

2613 pcs

2556 pcs

2606 pcs

PCA9517ADP,118 Components
Order PCA9517ADP,118 Online

PCA9517ADP,118 PDF

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/nxp-semiconductors-freescale/PCA9516PW-118
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/PCA9517DG4
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AMI-Semiconductor-ON-Semiconductor/PCA9517ADMR2G
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